SNR  MLE71900CVUJ74S  angular
contact ball bearings
Online  shopping  SNR  MLE71900CVUJ74S  angular  contact  ball
bearings  25  Bore  Diameter  (mm)  from  a  great  selection  at
Store. … Accessories.
Bore Diameter (mm) 25
Fw 25 mm
H3 22 mm
Da 40 mm
Angle (α) 60 °
A 130 mm
C 58 mm
E 13,2 mm
H 30 mm
H1 51 mm
H2 40 mm
J 54 mm
L 74 mm
N 8,4 mm
J1 70 mm
Thread (N1) M 10
Weight 0,966 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 4,75 kN